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Date Time M. No Pool Round Remark

15:30 21 F 9 - 10

10:00 22 SF 5 - 8

12:30 23 SF 5 - 8

15:30 24 SF 1 - 4 TV

18:30 25 SF 1 - 4 TV

10:00 26 F 7 - 8

12:30 27 F 5 - 6

15:30 28 F 3 - 4 TV

18:30 29 F 1 - 2 TV

           COMPETITION SCHEDULE 
"PPTV" 2021  Asian "Est Cola" Men's Club Volleyball Championship

Nakhon Ratchasima, Thailand on 8-15 October 2021

Teams

B
Sirjan Foulad Iranian (IRI)
Al-Arabi Sports Club (QAT)

Diamond Food (THA)
AGMK (UZB)

Burevestnik Almaty (KAZ)

South Gas Club (IRQ)
Kazma Sport Club (KUW)

CEB Sports Club (SRI)

Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC (THA)

Rebisco-Philippines (PHI)

13 Oct
Rest Day for teams ranked 1 - 4 of Pool A and Pool B

15 Oct

L.M22 - L.M23

W.M22 - W.M23

L.M24 - L.M25

W.M24 -W.M25

14 Oct Kazma Sport Club (D.Blue) - Diamond Food (Red)

CEB Sports Club (White) - Rebisco-Philippines (Red)

Burevestnik Almaty (Yellow) - Al-Arabi Sports Club (Blue)

Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC (Pink) - Sirjan Foulad Iranian (D.Blue)

South Gas Club (Red) - AGMK (White)



Date Gym 8:00-9:30 9:45-11:15 11:30-13:00 13:15-14:45 15:00-16:30 16:45-18:15 18:30-20:00

TG 1 CEB (SRI) KSC (KUW) SGC (IRQ) NMA (THA) BUR (KAZ)
8:15-9:45 10:00-11:30 11:45-13:15 15:45-17:15 17:30-19:00 18:45-20:15

TG 2 REB (PHI AGM (UZB) DMF (THA) ARK (QAT) SFI (IRI)

Gym 8:00-9:30 9:45-11:15 11:30-13:00 14:10-15:40 16:45-18:15 18:30-20:00

TG 1 BUR (KAZ) NMA (THA) CEB (SRI) SGC (IRQ) KSC (KUW)
8:15-9:45 10:00-11:30 11:45-13:15 14:25-15:55 17:00-18:30 18:45-20:15

TG 2 ARK (QAT) SFI (IRI) REB (PHI) AGM (UZB) DMF (THA)

Gym 8:00-9:30 9:45-11:15 11:30-13:00 14:10-15:40 16:45-18:15 18:30-20:00

TG 1 LM24 WM24 A5 LM22 WM22
8:15-9:45 10:00-11:30 11:45-13:15 14:25-15:55 17:00-18:30 18:45-20:15

TG 2 LM25 WM25 B5 LM23 WM23

TRAINING SCHEDULE

2021 ASIAN MEN'S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

TG 1 = Ratchamongkol University Gym Court No 1

TG 2 = Ratchamongkol University Gym Court No 2

Comp Gym = Terminal 21 Hall

13-Oct

14 Oct

15 Oct



 
P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

 
 

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 
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(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
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Won 
Pts 

Total 
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Won 
Pts 
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(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

 

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
     

 

Rks 
1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
     

 

 
Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
 

nn Substitution / nn pts 
 

(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2021 ASIAN MEN'S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
Preliminary/Pool A Men

17 12 October 2021
Nakhon Ratchasima, THAILAND
Terminal Hall, Terminal 21 KORAT ( spectators)
Start: 10:00 End: 11:35 Total: 01:35 hrs 

KSC
BUR

0
3

17
25

20
25

22
25

59
75

0:27 0:32 0:30 1:29

R1: Nattaya Nuengdithee (THA) R2: Pawarith Musika (THA)

KSC-Kazma Sport Club BUR-Burevesnik Almaty

2 (C) Mousa 
3 Elvi 3 3 6
4 Abdulrahman 
5 Musaed 1 1
7 Abdulrazzaq 
8 Talal 
9 Meshal 1

10 Abdulrahman 6 6 6
11 Mubarak 1 3 1
12 Abdulaziz 4
17 L Abdullah 
18 L Abdulaziz L L L
20 Saoud 
22 Ali 

12

2

1
18
5
4

12 12 18 42

5 8 4 17

1 Sergey 4 5 3
2 Kirill 
3 Vladislav 1 4 1
4 Baglan 
6 (C) Kanat 2
9 L Sergey L L L

10 Nurdos 
12 Nodirkhan 6 2 1
13 Vladimir 1 3 2
18 Vitaliy 3 7 5
21 Mikhail 5

12

6

2

9
6

15
5

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

17 21 17 55
8 4 8 20

FABIANO  PRETURLON
SAAD  ALSAAD

Zapevalov Alexander
Nuraliyev Serikhan

KSC-Kazma Sport Club BUR-Burevesnik Almaty

18
10
5

40

32
21
7

81

10 Abdulrahman 
3 Elvi 

11 Mubarak 

1

1

3
5
5

22

3 Elvi 
11 Mubarak 
12 Abdulaziz 

1

1

14
10
9

60

3 Elvi 
10 Abdulrahman 

2 Mousa 

13
7
5

40

19
20
15
78

18 Vitaliy 
1 Sergey 
3 Vladislav 

4
2
1

10

13
7
3

36

12 Nodirkhan 
1 Sergey 
6 Kanat 

3
1
1
5

13
17
5

75

1 Sergey 
18 Vitaliy 

3 Vladislav 

17 20

59 42 163 75 55 189

KSC-Kazma Sport Club BUR-Burevesnik Almaty

10 Abdulrahman 
3 Elvi 

11 Mubarak 

18
10
5

1 1
18
12
5

18 Vitaliy 
1 Sergey 

12 Nodirkhan 

13
7
5

1
2
4

1
3

15
12
9
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Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
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2021 ASIAN MEN'S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
Preliminary/Pool A Men

18 12 October 2021
Nakhon Ratchasima, THAILAND
Terminal Hall, Terminal 21 KORAT ( spectators)
Start: 12:30 End: 14:06 Total: 01:36 hrs 

NMA
CEB

3
0

25
21

25
20

25
13

75
54

0:31 0:31 0:28 1:30

R1: Mahdi Navidino (IRI) R2: Omirzak Nurzhan (KAZ)

NMA-Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC CEB-CEB Sports Club

1 Narongrit 
3 (C) Wanchai 3 4
6 L Morhamhad 
9 Nantawut 

10 Boonyarid 
11 Galih Bayu 
12 Kitipong 4 2
13 Jirawat 
14 L Tanapat L L L
17 Saranchit 
19 Thanat 8 1 4
23 Chatmongkhon 1 2
24 Amorntep 6 10 6
25 Chakkit 

7

6

13
3

22

17 16 18 51

8 9 7 24

2 Kasun
3 Ayesh 1 3 1
4 Lasantha 1
6 Sanka
8 Nishan 3 1
9 Shehan 4 2 4

10 L Lakmal L L L
11 L Kulara L
12 Kasun
13 Ruchira 1
14 Vidura 2 4 2
16 Ruwakshan
17 Hirushan 7 6 3
18 (C) Deepthi

5
1

4
10

1
8

16

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

15 19 11 45
6 1 2 9

PADEJSUK  VANNACHOTE
THANADON  SRITAMBOON

Ranasingha  Arachchilage Chaminda umara Jayarathna
Arachchilage Upali Priyantha Bandara Nelligahawatta

NMA-Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC CEB-CEB Sports Club

16
12
7

42

27
24
17
80

24 Amorntep 
19 Thanat 

3 Wanchai 

3
1
1
5

6
16
4

43

24 Amorntep 
12 Kitipong 
23 Chatmongkhon 

3
1

4

12
10
18
72

24 Amorntep 
19 Thanat 
17 Saranchit 

14
10
7

39

29
22
28

100

17 Hirushan
9 Shehan

14 Vidura

2
1
1
4

5
5
3

21

3 Ayesh
14 Vidura

8 Nishan

2

2

12
9
8

56

17 Hirushan
3 Ayesh
9 Shehan

24 9

75 51 195 54 45 177

NMA-Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC CEB-CEB Sports Club

24 Amorntep 
19 Thanat 

3 Wanchai 

16
12
7

3 3
1

22
13
7

17 Hirushan
9 Shehan

14 Vidura

14
10
7 1

2 16
10
8
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2021 ASIAN MEN'S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
Preliminary/Pool B Men

19 12 October 2021
Nakhon Ratchasima, THAILAND
Terminal Hall, Terminal 21 KORAT ( spectators)
Start: 15:30 End: 17:47 Total: 02:17 hrs 

DMF
SFI

1
3

19
25

23
25

25
23

23
25

90
98

0:30 0:34 0:32 0:32 2:08

R1: Ali Thuwaini (KUW) R2: Ebrahim Ali J Mahmoud (QAT)

DMF-Diamond Food SFI-Sirjan Foulad Iranian

2 L Yutthakan L L L L
6 Patcharaphon 
7 Toopadit 2
8 Pusit 3 4 3 2
9 Pipat 

10 (C) Kittikun 5 5 5
12 Anuchit 1 5 3
15 L Suphachai 
16 Kantapat 3 8 7 7
20 Thanaphon 
21 Chaiwat 
22 Natthaphong 1
24 Aliaksandr 
25 Kissada 2 1

2
12

15
9

25

1

3

9 19 20 19 67

10 4 5 4 23

1 Sahand 1
2 Mahdi 1 5 3 3
3 Aleksandar 6 5 4 2
5 Amirhossein 1 3
7 Ramin 5
8 L Rasoul 
9 Ali Asghar 1 2

10 Mohammad 4 2
11 Shahrooz 7 3 4 5
12 Mojtaba 6 3
13 (C) Alireza 
18 Armin 
19 Saber 
20 L Mostafa L L L L

1
12
17
4
5

3
6

19
9

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

19 22 18 17 76
6 3 5 8 22

SOMBOON  NAKPUNG
JIRAYU RAKSAKEAW

REZAEI Saeid
NAGHDI GH.Ali

DMF-Diamond Food SFI-Sirjan Foulad Iranian

21
13
10
54

42
29
28

118

16 Kantapat 
10 Kittikun 

8 Pusit 

3
3
1
9

8
6
7

38

12 Anuchit 
16 Kantapat 

8 Pusit 

2
1
1
4

19
21
11
91

10 Kittikun 
8 Pusit 

16 Kantapat 

15
12
7

54

21
25
13

103

11 Shahrooz 
3 Aleksandar 
2 Mahdi 

5
3
2

14

18
9
6

70

2 Mahdi 
12 Mojtaba 

3 Aleksandar 

3
2
2
8

19
18
16
97

3 Aleksandar 
11 Shahrooz 

5 Amirhossein 

23 22

90 67 247 98 76 270

DMF-Diamond Food SFI-Sirjan Foulad Iranian

16 Kantapat 
10 Kittikun 

8 Pusit 

21
13
10

3

1

1
2
1

25
15
12

11 Shahrooz 
3 Aleksandar 
2 Mahdi 

15
12
7

2
2
5

2
3

19
17
12
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2021 ASIAN MEN'S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
Preliminary/Pool B Men

20 12 October 2021
Nakhon Ratchasima, THAILAND
Terminal Hall, Terminal 21 KORAT ( spectators)
Start: 18:30 End: 19:59 Total: 01:29 hrs 

AGM
ARK

0
3

12
25

20
25

12
25

44
75

0:26 0:29 0:28 1:23

R1: Mosa Salim Azeez (IRQ) R2: Pichettha Promnamkaew (THA)

AGM-AGMK ARK-Al-Arabi Sports Club

1 Bunyod 5 5 4
2 Bunyodbek 2 2 1
3 Umidjon 1
5 Mukhammadali 1
6 Sanjar 1 1 2
8 Khabibullokhon 
9 L Dilmurod L L L

10 Azizbek 3 4 1
12 (C) Ilyos 
13 L Shokhrukh 
14 Mukhammadkobuljon 2 2
15 Umidjon 
16 Javokhir 

14
5
1
1
4

8

4

12 15 10 37

5 2 7

1 Georgiev Borislav 2 1
2 (C) Faraj Jumah 1
4 Ribeiro Renan 1 3 4
5 Hisham Omar
6 Chigbo John Kennedy 4 2

10 L Stevanovic Marko L L L
12 Dukie Bojan 3
13 Bandero Felipe 6 8 2
15 Sammoud Mahdi Badreddin
16 Ibrahim Ibrahim Mohamed 1 2
18 Al Hitmi Abdulaziz Batti S M 1
19 Cupkovic Konstantin 3 6

3
1
8

6

3
16

3
1
9

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

16 20 14 50
9 5 11 25

Teshabaev Aziz
Shadmonov Mukhiddin

JUAN MANUEL CICHELLO
ALEJANDRO KOLEVICH

AGM-AGMK ARK-Al-Arabi Sports Club

13
5
4

30

29
13
14
79

1 Bunyod 
10 Azizbek 

2 Bunyodbek 

2
1
1
4

5
4
2

24

10 Azizbek 
6 Sanjar 
1 Bunyod 

1
1
1
3

9
7
7

46

2 Bunyodbek 
10 Azizbek 
14 Mukhammadkobuljon 

14
7
6

37

20
15
14
68

13 Bandero Felipe
4 Ribeiro Renan

19 Cupkovic Konstantin

2
2
1
8

6
5
7

35

6 Chigbo John Kennedy
19 Cupkovic Konstantin
13 Bandero Felipe

2
1
1
5

22
14
9

73

1 Georgiev Borislav
4 Ribeiro Renan

13 Bandero Felipe

7 25

44 37 149 75 50 176

AGM-AGMK ARK-Al-Arabi Sports Club

1 Bunyod 
10 Azizbek 

2 Bunyodbek 

13
5
4

1
2 1

1

14
8
5

13 Bandero Felipe
19 Cupkovic Konstantin

4 Ribeiro Renan

14
6
7

1
2

1
1
1

16
9
8



 

 

 

 
MATCHES RESULTS 

Pool A 

No Date Teams Set Result per set (points) Total 
Points 

Duration Spectators 
1 2 3 4 5 

3 8 OCT 2021 NMA - KSC 3:2 25-22 19-25 18-25 25-21 16-14 103-107 2:45  
4 8 OCT 2021 SGC - BUR 3:2 25-16 26-24 23-25 23-25 15-13 112-103 2:33  
6 9 OCT 2021 CEB - - KSC 0:3 19-25 22-25 17-25   58-75 1:32  
7 9 OCT 2021 SGC - - NMA 1:3 28-30 29-27 21-25 20-25  98-107 2:31  
9 10 OCT 2021 CEB - - SGC 0:3 18-25 19-25 21-25   58-75 1:32  

11 10 OCT 2021 BUR - - NMA 3:0 25-18 25-21 25-22   75-61 1:36  
13 11 OCT 2021 BUR - - CEB 3:0 25-20 25-12 25-20   75-52 1:20  
14 11 OCT 2021 KSC - SGC 2:3 25-22 15-25 25-21 15-25 13-15 93-108 2:33  
17 12 OCT 2021 KSC - BUR 0:3 17-25 20-25 22-25   59-75 1:35  
18 12 OCT 2021 NMA - CEB 3:0 25-21 25-20 25-13   75-54 1:36  

 

 

Pool B 

No Date Teams Set Result per set (points) Total 
Points 

Duration Spectators 
1 2 3 4 5 

1 8 OCT 2021 REB - SFI 0:3 15-25 22-25 5-25   42-75 1:23  
2 8 OCT 2021 AGM - DMF 2:3 25-19 18-25 25-23 23-25 13-15 104-107 2:35  
5 9 OCT 2021 REB - AGM 1:3 26-24 23-25 18-25 19-25  86-99 2:07  
8 9 OCT 2021 ARK - DMF 3:0 25-23 25-17 25-19   75-59 1:38  

10 10 OCT 2021 SFI - AGM 3:1 26-24 25-14 24-26 25-10  100-74 2:15  
12 10 OCT 2021 ARK - REB 3:0 25-19 25-15 25-19   75-53 1:32  
15 11 OCT 2021 DMF - REB 3:2 36-34 24-26 26-28 25-19 15-12 126-119 2:55  
16 11 OCT 2021 SFI - ARK 3:1 25-23 22-25 25-16 25-18  97-82 2:13  
19 12 OCT 2021 DMF - SFI 1:3 19-25 23-25 25-23 23-25  90-98 2:17  
20 12 OCT 2021 AGM - ARK 0:3 12-25 20-25       
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P-4 Collated results & ranking 
Competition  2021 ASIAN MEN’S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 
Round/Pool Preliminary / Pool A-B Type Men 
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P-4 Collated results & ranking 
Competition  2021 ASIAN MEN’S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 
Round/Pool Preliminary / Pool A-B Type Men 




